9	Ò	1/	
DATE IN)	Λ,	11	SUSPENSE

ENGINEER WIT

LOGGED IN 8,8///

ME DHC APP NO 112205 7913

ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY

Cimarex

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

- Engineering Bureau -

1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST 30-015-33491

TH	HIS CHECKLIST IS MA		CATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULE THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE	ES AND REGULATIONS
Applic	[DHC-Dowr [PC-Po	s: ndard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard nhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease (ol Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease [WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PM	Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous I Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Co	mmingling] ement]
	[EOR-Qual	ified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certific	-	Response]
[1]	TYPE OF AP [A]	PLICATION - Check Those Which Location - Spacing Unit - Simultane NSL NSP SD	11 7	
	Check [B]	One Only for [B] or [C] Commingling - Storage - Measuren DHC CTB PLC		REC
	[C]	Injection - Disposal - Pressure Incre WFX PMX SWD	☐ IPI ☐ EOR ☐ PPR [←]	RECEIVED OCI
	[D]	Other: Specify	A =	$\widetilde{\mathbb{R}}$
[2]	NOTIFICATI [A]	ON REQUIRED TO: - Check Thos Working, Royalty or Overriding	se Which Apply, or 🛛 Does Not App	ly 🖯
i	[B]	Offset Operators, Leaseholders	s or Surface Owner	
	[C]	Application is One Which Rec	uires Publishéd Legal Notice	
	[D]	Notification and/or Concurrent U S Bureau of Land Management - Commission	t Approval by BLM: or SLO	
	[E]	For all of the above, Proof of I	Notification or Publication is Attached	l, and/or,
	[F]	☐ Waivers are Attached		
[3]		CURATE AND COMPLETE INFO	DRMATION REQUIRED TO PRO	CESS THE TYPE
	val is <mark>accurate</mark> ai	• •	mation submitted with this application edge. I also understand that no action are submitted to the Division.	
	Note:		dual with managerial and/or supervisory cap	pacity.
	o Farris r Type Name	Signature Signature	Mgr Operations Admin Title	8/4/2011 Date
	7 F = 2		zfarris@cimarex.com e-mail Address	Juit

District I 1625 N French Drive, Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-107A Revised June 10, 2003

<u>District II</u>

1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

1220 S St Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM 87505

E-MAIL ADDRESS <u>zfarris@cimarex.com</u>

Oil Conservation Division

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 APPLICATION TYPE ls E

APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING

<u>X</u>	Single Well
Establish Pre-App	proved Pools
EXISTING V	VELLBORE
X Yes	s No

Cimarex Energy Co. of Colorado		rienfeld St., Ste. 600; Midland,	TX 79701
Operator	Ado	Iress D#C	- 443 9)
Gadwall 18 Federal Com Lease		-18-25S-27E Section-Township-Range	Eddy
•			County
OGRID No. 162683 Property Co	ode 34114 API No. 3	30-015-33496 Lease Type: _	X Federal State Fee
DATA ELEMENT	UPPER ZONE	INTERMEDIATE ZONE	LOWER ZONE
	UNDES	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Pool Name	Sage Draw; Wolfcamp, E	702	Cisco Canyon Wildcat
Pool Code	96890		
Top and Bottom of Pay Section (Perforated or Open-Hole Interval)	9222-9847		10155-10373
Method of Production (Flowing or Artificial Lift)	Flowing		Flowing
Bottomhole Pressure (Note. Pressure data will not be required if the bottom perforation in the lower zone is within 150% of the	-	·	
depth of the top perforation in the upper zone)	Within 150% of bottom perfs		
Oil Gravity or Gas BTU (Degree API or Gas BTU)	To be supplied		To be supplied
Producing, Shut-In or New Zone	New Zone		New Zone
Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates of Last Production. (Note For new zones with no production history,	Date: To be supplied	Date:	Date: To be supplied
applicant shall be required to attach production estimates and supporting data)	Rates:	Rates:	Rates:
Fixed Allocation Percentage (Note If allocation is based upon something other	Oil Gas	Oil Gas	Oil Gas
than current or past production, supporting data or explanation will be required)	in.		
	, <u>ADDIT</u>	IONAL DATA	
Are all working, royalty and overriding If not, have all working, royalty and over	royalty interests identical in all cor erriding royalty interest owners bee	nmingled zones? n notified by certified mail?	Yes <u>X</u> No YesNo
Are all produced fluids from all commit	ngled zones compatible with each o	other?	Yes X No
Will commingling decrease the value or	f production?	·	Yes NoX
If this well is on, or communitized with or the United States Bureau of Land Ma			YesX_No
NMOCD Reference Case No. applicable	le to this well:	, A Marie	
Attachments: C-102 for each zone to be comming Production curve for each zone for For zones with no production histor Data to support allocation method of Notification list of working, royalty Any additional statements, data or of the support of	at least one year. (If not available, ry, estimated production rates and sor formula.	attach explanation.) upporting data. r uncommon interest cases.	
	PRE-APP	ROVED POOLS	
If applicatio	n is to establish Pre-Approved Pool	s, the following additional information	n will be required:
List of other orders approving downhole List of all operators within the proposed Proof that all operators within the proposed Bottomhole pressure data.	d Pre-Approved Pools		
I hereby certify that the information	7	he best of my knowledge and beli	ef.
SIGNATURE ZWO F	TITLE_	Manager Operations Administrat	ion DATE <u>8/4/2011</u>
TYPE OR PRINT NAME Ze	eno FarrisTELEPHC	ONE NO. (432)-680-1938	

State of New Mexico

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

3187

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

162683

DISTRICT IV P.O. BOX 2088, SANTA FR. N.M. 87504-2088	WELL LOCATION AND	ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT	☐ AMENDED REPORT
API Number	Pool Code	Pool Name	
30-015-33496	,	Cisco Canyon Wi	ldcat
Property Code	Prop	erty Name	Well Number
34114	Gadwall 18	Federal Com	1
OCRID No	. Oner	otor Name	Elevation

Cimarex Energy Co. of Colorado Surface Location

							1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
	UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lót Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
i	Ċ	18	25-8	27-E		850'	NORTH	1490'	WEST	EDDY	

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres	Joint or	įnfili Coi	naolidation (ode Ore	der No.			, , , - , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ļ.,
317.88		Am	ending C	omm					-

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

OR A MON-SPANDAUD UNIT HAS BEEN AFFROMD DI 1	
LOT 1	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
3192.9' 8 3185.9'	I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
1490'	Zenofami
3193.9 ¹ 3182.7'	Signature
GEODETIC COORDINATES NAD 27 NME	Zeno Farris Printed Name
Gadwall 18 Federal Com #1 X=531165.5 E	Mgr Operations Admin
	8/4/2011
LAT.=32'08'05.16" N LONG.=104'13'57.54" W	Date
LONG.=1047332.34 W	SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
iot 3	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
	MAY 13, 2004 Date Surveyed William JR Signature & Seal of Hill
LOT 4	Professional Surveyor 5/19/04 104.11.0578
	Certificate No. GARY EMSON 12841

State of New Mexico

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

Rnergy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Submit to Appropriate District Office

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer BD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT IV P.O. BOX 2088, SANTA FE, N.M. 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

☐ AMENDED REPORT

	T.U. DUA EVOO, BANTA PE, IV.M. DIT	104-2080	** * ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** *	_, ;, , ; , ; ,
ſ	API Number	Pool Code	Pool Name	
	30-015-3349	6 96890	Sage Draw; Wolfcam	o, East
ſ	Property Code	Prop	rty Name	Well Number
	34114	Gadwall 18	Federal Com	1
ſ	OGRID No.	Opera	itor Name	Elevation
1	162683	Cimarex Energ	y Co. of Colorado	3187'

Surface Location

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
C	18	25-\$	27-E		850 '	NORTH	1490'	WEST	EDDY

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres	Joint o	r Intili Coi	naolidation (Code Ord	der No.	<u> </u>	<u></u>	·	
317.88		Am	ending C	omm					

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I have by certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Interpretation of the state of



